WOOD CONNECTORS 53
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGS BLACKTOPVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Straight assembly belt/plastic box
Rechte gaatjesband in cassette
Bande perfo droite en cassette
Windrispenband recht in Kassette
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [m] s [mm] d1 [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG017100112085 5410439343466 12 10 0,8 5,3 Ø5,2 10
FG017100117085 5410439343480 17 10 0,8 6,5 Ø6,5 10
FG017100125105 5410439343503 25 10 1 8,5 Ø8,5 5
FG0171
d1
s
W
LABELED
PER PIECE
Straight assembly belt/plastic box
Rechte gaatjesband in cassette
Bande perfo droite en cassette
Windrispenband recht in Kassette
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [m] s [mm] d1 [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0171A0012085 5410439343541 12 10 0,8 5,3 Ø5,2 10
FG0171A0017085 5410439343527 17 10 0,8 6,5 Ø6,5 10
FG0171
d1
s
W
LABELED
PER PIECE
Straight assembly belt
Rechte gaatjesband
Bande perforée droite
Windrispenband recht
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [m] s [mm] d1 [mm] d2 [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG017200112085 5410439337267 12 10 0,8 5,2 - Ø5,2 10
FG017200117085 5410439211949 17 10 0,8 6,5 3 Ø3 - Ø6,5 10
FG017200125105 5410439211956 25 10 1 8,5 4 Ø4 - Ø8,5 10
FG0172
w ws
ø d 1
ø d 2
ø d 1
LABELED
PER PIECE